

Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited

(A Govt. of Tamil Nadu Enterprise)

Regd. Office : 67, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032. Phone : (91) (044) 22301094-97, 22354415-16 & 18 Fax : 22350834 & 22354614 Web : www.tnpl.com E-mail : response@tnpl.co.in, export@tnpl.co.in TNPL - The Corporate Indentity Number : L22121TN1979PLC007799

Dated: 8th November, 2022

То	
BSE Limited (BSE)	National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)
Corporate Relationship Department	Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
25th Floor, Dalal Street,	G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra
Mumbai- 400001	(East), Mumbai – 400051
ISIN: INE107A01015	NSE Code: TNPL
BSE Scrip Code: 531426	

Dear Sir,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

The Company has received request from investor for issue of duplicate share certificates. The copy of the letter is attached and the issue of duplicate share certificate is being processed after fulfilling the requirements for issue of duplicate share certificate.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Ltd.

Anuradha Ponraj Company Secretary ICSI Membership No: A26150 Email Id: anuradha.p@tnpl.co.in Contact No: 044-22354417

Encl: a/a.

Factory : Kagithapuram - 639 136, karur District, Phone : 04324 - 277001 to 277017 fax : (91) 04324-277025 to 277029

TNPL - Maker of bagasse based eco-friendly paper

Zimbra

Zimbra

REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE

From : KOMALAVALLI R <komalar@cameoindia.com></komalar@cameoindia.com>	Tue, Nov 08, 2022 04:49 PM
Subject : REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE	🛷 5 attachments
To : anuradha p <anuradha.p@tnpl.co.in>, shares@tnpl.co.in</anuradha.p@tnpl.co.in>	

Cc : priya <priya@cameoindia.com>

** This message originated from outside domain of TNPL. Please do not open attachments or click links unless you recognize the source of this email and know the content is safe. Please always check if the sender's e-mail ID is genuine. Do not go by the display name which can be easily changed. This is to safeguard yourself against phishing attacks **

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	Mr. PARSHOTAM LAL MITTAL	00011924	114813	60478101	60478200	100	07/11/2022
2	Mr. ANDREWS K THOMAS Jt. Ms. ALEYAMMA ANDREWS	00012696	115585	60555301	60555400	100	07/11/2022

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder

Regards

Thulasi Cameo Corporate Services Limited #1 Club House Road, Chennai 600 002 Ph: 044-40020735



TNP-L-2235.pdf 55 KB

TNP-L-2237.pdf

TNP-REP-00011924.PDF 4 KB

TNP-REP-12696.PDF 4 KB TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT & PAPER LTD. Folio Details

Pg.No : 1

Folio Name of the Holde Holdings	r :			MITTA	۱L		
Joint Holder Name Joint Holder Name Joint Holder Name	2:						
Address Details	:	3050 P BATHIN 151001	DA	JSE RO)AD		
Mandate Details	:						
Ac Type Act No Bank Name Branch Name	: 151532002 : 10 : 017193700000253 : YES BANK						
Frdistno	Tod	istno	Scertr	10	Ecertno	Stcode	Holdings
60478101	604	78200	11481	L 3	114813		100
Total :							100

Investor Services Cell,

Cameo Corporate Services Limited,

Subramanian Building, 1, Club House Road, Chennai - 600002

Sub: Requisition Letter for procedure to obtain duplicate share certificate

Sir,

My Folio No. is 00011924 and I hold 100 shares of Tamilnadu Newsprint and Papers Limited. I have a demat account with India Infoline Limited. I wanted to get these shares dematerialised but could not locate the original share certificate despite my best efforts. I declare that no transfer deed accompanied the share certificate when it was lost . I have already submitted the ISR1 with cancelled cheque, Client Master and sent the same by registered post on 25-10-2022. I undertake to return the original share certificate for cancellation if traced and in the event of company issuing me duplicate share certificate. I emailed my request for issuing duplicate share certificate. I received email today asking me to furnish certain information which is furnished as under:-

NUA

1. Requisition letter for procedure to obtain duplicate share certificate is attached;

Self attested copy of PAN Card and Aadhar Card are attached;

3. I am receiving the dividend in my bank account no. 017193700000253 with Bathinda branch of Yes Bank. In the last 5 years I received as dividend Rs. 400 on 26-9-2022, Rs. 300 on 27-9-2021, Rs. 600 on 22-9-2020, Rs.750 on 23-9-2019 and Rs. 500 on 21-9-2018. Photocopy of relevant pages of my bank statement of Yes Bank are attached.

Kindly inform the procedure and documents I am required to furnish to obtain duplicate share certificate.

and regards, enk (Parshotan tal Mittal)

Office and Permanent address:3050 Power House Road, Bathinda-151001

Present Residence: M.C. No. 23045 (Old No. B -6) Civil Lines Bathinda-151001

1-11-2022

TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT & PAPER LTD. Folio Details _____

Pg.No : 1

Holdings		EWS K THOMAS				
Joint Holder Name1 Joint Holder Name2 Joint Holder Name3	:	AMMA ANDREWS				
Address Details	PUTHE	ENCAVU VIA GANNUR	TUPUZHA			
Mandate Details	:					
Branch Name	: 689002002 : 10 : 10581336976 : STATE BANK OF INDIA					
Frdistno T						
60555301 6	0555400	115585	115585		100	
Total :					100	

___ ___ FROM,

ANDREWS K THOMAS PUTHEL HOUSE ARATTUPUZHA PUTHENCAVU VIA CHENGANNUR 6892123 PHON: 9446113292



TO,

NIRMALA V INVESTOR SERVICES CELL CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD SUBRAMANIAM BULIDING , V FLOOR NO .1, CLUB HOUSE ROAD CHENNAI 600 002

SUB: SHARE CERTIFICATE LOST- TNPL

FOLIO NO: 00012696

SIR,

I LOST MY SHARES CERTIFICATE HAVING 100 SHARES OF TNPL FOILO NO-00012696 BY DUE TO FLOOD HAPPENED IN KERALA AUGUST 2018.

I REQUEST YOU TO PLEASE NOTE ABOVE AND INTIMATE ME THE PROCEDURE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE.

I WANT TO KNOW ABOUT DIVIDEND DETAILS IS NOT GETTING FOR SINCE 3 YEARS KINDLY INTIMATE ME THE PROCEDURE FOR GET THE DIVIDEND

I ATTACHING HEREWITH THE ORIGINAL COUNTER FOIL OF THE DIVIDEND WARRANT .

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

02-11-2022.

ANDREWS K THOMAS

FIRST HOLDER

ALEYAMMA ANDREWS

SECOND HOLDER